Generated on: 2024-01-28 08:02
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00

Thermoregulator (digital)
Valves
Ball or butterfly (Clamp, Garolla, WG, Macon, Gas, etc.)
Solenoid or electromotor valve
Stainless Steel Caps (on all valves and fittings)
Inclined stirrer fitting
Level Indicator – Ø24 mm acrylic tube (scaled, closed)
Decanter
Sprinkler
Welding – Brushed and polished (Ra<0.8 µm)
Type Capacity (L) Capacity (US
gal) Diameter (mm) Total Height
(mm)
Shell Height
(mm) Bottom
PZP320A6 320 85 638 1300 1000 B1
PZP400A6 400 106 638 1550 1250 B1
PZP420A7 420 111 731 1300 1000 B1
PZP480A6 480 127 638 1800 1500 B1
PZP500A8 500 132 797 1300 1000 B1
PZP530A7 530 140 731 1550 1250 B1
PZP630A7 630 166 731 1800 1500 B1
PZP630A8 630 166 797 1550 1250 B1
PZP750A8 750 198 797 1800 1500 B1
PZP900A10 900 238 956 1550 1250 B1
Generated on: 2024-01-28 08:02
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00
Type Capacity (L) Capacity (US
gal) Diameter (mm) Total Height
(mm)
Shell Height
(mm) Bottom
PZP1100A10 1100 291 956 2150 1500 B1
PZP1200A11 1200 317 1116 1550 1250 B1
PZP1400A10 1400 370 956 2650 2000 B1
PZP1500A11 1500 396 1116 2220 1500 B1
PZP1900A13 1900 502 1275 2350 1500 B1
PZP2000A11 2000 528 1116 2700 2000 B1
PZP2300A14 2300 608 1402 2350 1500 B1
PZP2500A13 2500 661 1275 2850 2000 B1
PZP3100A14 3100 819 1402 2850 2000 B1
PZP3200A13 3200 845 1275 3350 2500 B1
PZP3900A14 3900 1030 1402 3350 2500 B1
PZP4000A16 4000 1057 1593 2900 2000 B1
PZP4900A18 4900 1295 1752 2950 2000 B1
PZP5000A16 5000 1321 1593 3400 2500 B1
PZP6000A16 6000 1585 1593 3900 3000 B1
PZP6100A18 6100 1612 1752 3450 2500 B1
PZP7300A18 7300 1929 1752 3950 3000 B1
PZP7300A19 7300 1929 1911 3600 2500 B2
PZP8600A21 8600 2272 2071 3600 2500 B3
PZP8700A19 8700 2299 1911 4100 3000 B2
PZP10200A21 10200 2695 2071 4100 3000 B3
PZP11600A19 11600 3065 1911 5100 4000 B2
PZP11900A22 11900 3144 2230 3500 3000 B3
PZP13600A21 13600 3593 2071 5100 4000 B3
PZP15000A25 15000 3963 2501 3500 3000 B3
PZP15800A22 15800 4174 2230 4500 4000 B3
PZP19700A22 19700 5205 2230 5500 5000 B3
PZP19900A25 19900 5258 2501 4500 4000 B3
PZP24800A25 24800 6552 2501 5500 5000 B3
Generated on: 2024-01-28 08:02
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak